
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202250000
80340

02/25/2022
08:14:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL
GOLF LLC

202208080003
09020

08/08/2022
01:57:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN LEVENSON
INC

202208080003
09030

08/08/2022
01:57:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN BAILEY STEVE

202208080003
09040

08/08/2022
01:57:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN 5 AMIGOS LLC

202208080003
09050

08/08/2022
01:57:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN H & F MEDIA
INC

202210110003
86280

10/11/2022
03:20:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN STEARNS
LENDING LLC

202210110003
86270

10/11/2022
03:20:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor LIEN ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD


