Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202250000 80340	02/25/2022 08:14:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL GOLF LLC						
202208080003 09020		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	LEVENSON INC						
202208080003 09030		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	BAILEY STEVE						
202208080003 09040	08/08/2022 01:57:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	5 AMIGOS LLC						
202208080003 09050	08/08/2022 01:57:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	H & F MEDIA INC						
202210110003 86280		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	STEARNS LENDING LLC						
202210110003 86270	10/11/2022 03:20:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	LIEN	ALABASTER WATER BOARD						